
SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9590058 MANJIL CHAUDHARY 4.68 Lahan Technical School, Lahan, Siraha (Aadiwasi Janajati)

2 9590111 AADITYA KUMAR YADAV 4.65 B.P. Memorial Polytechnic Institute, Sapahi, Dhanusha (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

3 9590013 TRILOK YADAV 4.65 B.P. Memorial Polytechnic Institute, Sapahi, Dhanusha (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

4 9590060 JAGESHWAR PANDIT 4.6 B.P. Memorial Polytechnic Institute, Sapahi, Dhanusha (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

5 9590063 ROSHAN KUMAR MANDAL 4.44 Janata Secondary School, Gauridanda,  Mahottari (Madheshi Community)

6 9590061 SANDIP RAUT KURMI 4.42 Janata Secondary School, Gauridanda,  Mahottari (Madheshi Community)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9590066 PRITI SADAY 4.34 Lahan Technical School, Lahan, Siraha
(Dalit, Dalit Female, Madheshi Dalit, 
Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9590099 SONI KUMARI RAY 4.31 Shree Madhamik Bidhalay Harpara, Siraha (Madheshi Community)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

Program : Agriculture (Animal Science) (Semester)

OPEN QUOTA

FEMALE QUOTA

DALIT FEMALE QUOTA

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR

DIPLOMA CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP RESULT REPORT - 2082

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

Province : Madhesh Province



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9590031 KUNAL KUMAR THAKUR 4.39 Janata Secondary School, Gauridanda,  Mahottari (Madheshi Community)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9590068 ARBIND HAJARA 3.99 Shree Madhamik Bidhalay Harpara, Siraha (Dalit)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9590026 KABITA CHAUDHARY 4 Shree Madhamik Bidhalay Harpara, Siraha (Aadiwasi Janajati)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

PICHHADIYEKO CHHETRA QUOTA

MUSLIM QUOTA

MUSLIM FEMALE QUOTA

MADHESI QUOTA

MADHESI DALIT QUOTA

DALIT QUOTA

AADIBASI JANJATI QUOTA

KHAS AARYA QUOTA

THARU QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9590028 OM NARAYAN RAUT 4.37 Lahan Technical School, Lahan, Siraha
(Madheshi Community, Open Ouota) - 
Khas Aarya

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9590023 SUMIT KUMAR SAH 4.2 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9590078 NIKI KUMARI THAKUR 4.2 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

3 9590100 RAJIP KUMAR YADAV 4.19 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

4 9590070 CHANDAN MANDAL 4.18 (Open Ouota)

5 9590093 GAUTAM YADAV 4.15 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

6 9590213 AADIT KUMAR YADAV 4.08 (Open Ouota)

7 9590212 BIBEK KUMAR RAY 4 (Madheshi Community)

8 9590062 ARTI KUMARI SAH 3.97 (Open Ouota)

9 9590069 SHIVRAM SINGH MAHATO 3.95 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

10 9590080 RAHUL SAH 3.94 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

11 9590059 ROJINA KUMARI SHRESTHA 3.91 (Aadiwasi Janajati)

12 9590029 SUMIT KUMAR MANDAL 3.9
(Aadiwasi Janajati, Madheshi 
Community, Open Ouota)

13 9590108 SURAJ KUMAR SAH 3.89 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

14 9590211 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV 3.86 (Open Ouota)

15 9590032 BIBEK KUMAR YADAV 3.86 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

APANGA QUOTA

SHAHID PARIWAR QUOTA

REPLACEMENT LIST

PASS LIST OPEN QUOTA



16 9590101 DINESH KUMAR MANDAL 3.84
(Aadiwasi Janajati, Madheshi 
Community, Open Ouota)

17 9590117 NABIN KUMAR MAHATO 3.82 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

18 9590109 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV 3.8 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

19 9590064 BISHAL KUMAR YADAV 3.75 (Madheshi Community)

20 9590030 NISHCHAL KUMAR SIKDAR 3.71 (Open Ouota)

21 9590027 RUPESH MAHARAN 3.69 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

22 9590091 SHYAM KUMAR PATEL 3.69 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

23 9590110 NIRANJAN PRASAD GUPTA 3.65 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

24 9590107 RUPESH KUMAR YADAV 3.63 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

25 9590077 AMRENDRA KUMAR YADAV 3.63 (Open Ouota)

26 9590057 SHIVANI KUMARI SALHAITA 3.6 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

27 9590025 LAXMI KUMARI CHAUDHARY 3.6 (Open Ouota)

28 9590092 MANMOHAN MANDAL 3.6
(Dalit, Madheshi Dalit, Madheshi 
Community, Open Ouota)

29 9590102 DIPIKA PASMAN 3.56 (Open Ouota)

30 9590065 DIPESH YADAV 3.46 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

31 9590024 JYOTI KUMARI YADAV 3.15 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

32 9590096 SARASWATI KUMARI SAH 2.85 (Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9590078 NIKI KUMARI THAKUR 4.2 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9590062 ARTI KUMARI SAH 3.97 (Open Ouota)

3 9590059 ROJINA KUMARI SHRESTHA 3.91 (Aadiwasi Janajati)

4 9590057 SHIVANI KUMARI SALHAITA 3.6 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

5 9590025 LAXMI KUMARI CHAUDHARY 3.6 (Open Ouota)

6 9590102 DIPIKA PASMAN 3.56 (Open Ouota)

7 9590024 JYOTI KUMARI YADAV 3.15 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

8 9590096 SARASWATI KUMARI SAH 2.85 (Open Ouota)

PASS LIST FEMALE QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9590023 SUMIT KUMAR SAH 4.2 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9590078 NIKI KUMARI THAKUR 4.2 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

3 9590100 RAJIP KUMAR YADAV 4.19 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

4 9590093 GAUTAM YADAV 4.15 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

5 9590212 BIBEK KUMAR RAY 4 (Madheshi Community)

6 9590069 SHIVRAM SINGH MAHATO 3.95 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

7 9590080 RAHUL SAH 3.94 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

8 9590029 SUMIT KUMAR MANDAL 3.9
(Aadiwasi Janajati, Madheshi 
Community, Open Ouota)

9 9590108 SURAJ KUMAR SAH 3.89 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

10 9590032 BIBEK KUMAR YADAV 3.86 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

11 9590101 DINESH KUMAR MANDAL 3.84
(Aadiwasi Janajati, Madheshi 
Community, Open Ouota)

12 9590117 NABIN KUMAR MAHATO 3.82 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

13 9590109 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV 3.8 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

14 9590064 BISHAL KUMAR YADAV 3.75 (Madheshi Community)

15 9590027 RUPESH MAHARAN 3.69 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

16 9590091 SHYAM KUMAR PATEL 3.69 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

17 9590110 NIRANJAN PRASAD GUPTA 3.65 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

18 9590107 RUPESH KUMAR YADAV 3.63 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

19 9590057 SHIVANI KUMARI SALHAITA 3.6 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

PASS LIST DALIT FEMALE QUOTA

PASS LIST MUSLIM FEMALE QUOTA

PASS LIST MADHESI QUOTA



20 9590092 MANMOHAN MANDAL 3.6
(Dalit, Madheshi Dalit, Madheshi 
Community, Open Ouota)

21 9590065 DIPESH YADAV 3.46 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

22 9590024 JYOTI KUMARI YADAV 3.15 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9590092 MANMOHAN MANDAL 3.6
(Dalit, Madheshi Dalit, Madheshi 
Community, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9590092 MANMOHAN MANDAL 3.6
(Dalit, Madheshi Dalit, Madheshi 
Community, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9590059 ROJINA KUMARI SHRESTHA 3.91 (Aadiwasi Janajati)

2 9590029 SUMIT KUMAR MANDAL 3.9
(Aadiwasi Janajati, Madheshi 
Community, Open Ouota)

3 9590101 DINESH KUMAR MANDAL 3.84
(Aadiwasi Janajati, Madheshi 
Community, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

PASS LIST KHAS AARYA QUOTA

PASS LIST THARU QUOTA

PASS LIST MUSLIM QUOTA

PASS LIST AADIBASI JANJATI QUOTA

PASS LIST MADHESI DALIT QUOTA

PASS LIST DALIT QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

REJECTED APPLICANT

PASS LIST PICHADIYEKO QUOTA

PASS LIST APANGA QUOTA

PASS LIST SAHID QUOTA


